5@ Et Camp. Brasileiro de Cross Country

CORRIDA

NACIONAL A e B
Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:56:55

Mata de Sao Jodo - BA 3,150 Km
02/09/2012 11:00.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 4:37.395 +6.400 13:11:15.543
(05) MARCOS ANTONIO MARTINS (14) ALTENOR MACHADO 5 4:33.934 +2.939 13:15:49.477
1 12:57:17.914 1 12:57:25.511 6 4:42.687 +11.692 13:20:32.164
2 4:09.997 +15.814 13:01:27.911 2 4:33.018 +9.023 13:01:58.529 7 6:03.808 +1:32.813 13:26:35.972
3 4:04.776 +10.593 13:05:32.687 3 4:23.995 13:06:22.524 8 4:46.551 +15.556 13:31:22.523
4 4:01.726 +7.543 13:09:34.413 4 4:31.072 +7.077 13:10:53.596 9 4:47.805 +16.810 13:36:10.328
5 4:00.978 +6.795 13:13:35.391 5 4:27.599 +3.604 13:15:21.195 10 4:57.494 +26.499 13:41:07.822
6 4:10.768 +16.585 13:17:46.159 6 4:27.595 +3.600 13:19:48.790 1 5:09.290 +38.295 13:46:17.112
7 3:59.859 +5.676 13:21:46.018 7 4:50.606 +26.611 13:24:39.396 12 4:54.788 +23.793 13:51:11.900
8 3:54.183 13:25:40.201 8 4:36.703 +12.708 13:29:16.099 13 5:07.953 +36.958 13:56:19.853
9 3:57.555 +3.372 13:29:37.756 9 4:35.218 +11.223 13:33:51.317
10 4:04.134 +9.951 13:33:41.890 10 4:39.646 +15.651 13:38:30.963 (52) SILVIO MACHADO LEITE
1 4:03.083 +8.900 13:37:44.973 1 4:45.365 +21.370  13:43:16.328 1 13:00:21.386
12 4:12.935 +18.752 13:41:57.908 12 4:51.985 +27.990 13:48:08.313 2 4:34.747 13:04:56.133
13 4:14.965 +20.782 13:46:12.873 13 4:43.556 +19.561 13:52:51.869 3 4:47.255 +12.508 13:09:43.388
14 4:10.931 +16.748 13:50:23.804 14 4:49.613 +25.618 13:57:41.482 4 4:48.115 +13.368 13:14:31.503
15 4:25.388 +31.205  13:54:49.192 5 4:53.981 +19.234  13:19:25.484
(978) RICARDO RIBEIRO BATISTA 6 4:58.485 +23.738 13:24:23.969
(45) ROSIMAR BONFIM 1 12:57:21.542 7 5:02.705 +27.958 13:29:26.674
T 125717574 2 4:36.282 13:01:57.824 8 4:53.084 +18.337  13:34:19.758
2 4:04.383 +4.959 13:01:21.957 3 4:43.61 +7.329 13:06:41.435 9 4:52.086 +17.339 13:39:11.844
3 3:59.424 13:05:21.381 4 4:37.278 +0.996 13:11:18.713 10 4:49.152 +14.405 13:44:00.996
4 4:02.010 +2.586 13:09:23.391 5 4:42.621 +6.339 13:16:01.334 " 4:51.931 +17.184 13:48:52.927
5 4:01.394 +1.970 13:13:24.785 6 4:37.133 +0.851 13:20:38.467 12 4:42.135 +7.388 13:53:35.062
6 4:02.628 +3.204 13:17:27.413 7 4:41.630 +5.348 13:25:20.097 13 4:41.933 +7.186 13:58:16.995
7 4:21.752 +22328  13:21:49.165 8 5:25.865 +49.563  13:30:45.962
8 4:02.921 +3.497  13:25:52.086 9 4:59.958 +23.676  13:35:45.920 (5) AMILTON NUNES DA SILVA
9 410175 +10.751 13:30:02.261 10 4:50.162 +13.880  13:40:36.082 1 12:57:29.453
10 4:30.714 +31.290 13:34:32.975 1 4:47.688 +11.406 13:45:23.770 2 5:28.292 +14.130 13:02:57.745
11 4:20.603 +21.179  13:38:53.578 12 4:45.692 *+9.410  13:50:09.462 3 5:14.162 13:08:11.907
12 415.913 +16.489  13:43:09.491 13 5:02.562 +26.280  13:55:12.024 4 5:23.207 +9.045 13:13:35.114
13 4:18.073 +18.649  13:47:27.564 5 5:27.632 +13.470  13:19:02.746
14 4:27.821 +28.397 13:51:55.385 (15) AGNALDO SANTANA SANTOS 6 5:25.213 +11.051 13:24:27.959
15 4:28.109 +28.685  13:56:23.494 1 12:57:26.693 7 5:22.295 +8.133  13:29:50.254
2 4:50.365 +7.803  13:02:17.058 8 5:24.447 +10.285  13:35:14.701
(015) EDCARLOS SANTANA 3 4:42.562 13:06:59.620 9 5:16.051 +1.889 13:40:30.752
1 12.57-26.556 4 4:49.832 +7.270 13:11:49.452 10 5:50.012 +35.850  13:46:20.764
2 4:26.290 13487  13:01:52.846 5 5:36.577 +54.015  13:17:26.029 11 5:22.829 +8.667  13:51:43.503
3 4:13.697 +0.894 13:06:06.543 6 4:48.920 +6.358 13:22:14.949 12 5:21.012 +6.850 13:57:04.605
4 4:16.411 +3.608  13:10:22.954 7 4:45.263 *2701 - 13:27:00.212
5 4:18.295 +5.492  13:14:41.249 8 4:58.862 +16.300  13:31:50.074 (19) PAULO SERGIO DO NASCIMENTO
6 4:20.921 +8118  13:19:02.170 9 4:44.602 +2.040 13:36:43.676 1 12:57:24.447
7 4:24.546 11743 13:23-26.716 10 4:49.067 +6.505  13:41:32.743 2 6:05.346 +56.951 13:03:29.793
8 4:35.958 +23155  13:28:02.674 1 4:52.883 +10.321 13:46:25.626 3 5:35.384 +26.989  13:09:05.177
9 4:29.658 +16.855 13:32:32.332 12 4:54.132 +11.570 13:51:19.758 4 5:42.792 +34.397 13:14:47.969
10 4:30.976 +18473  13:37:03.308 13 4:47.984 +5.422 13:56:07.742 5 5:09.018 +0.623  13:19:56.987
1 4:31.920 +19.117  13:41:35.228 6 5:28.228 +19.833  13:25:25.215
12 4:35.381 +22578  13:46:10.609 (10) AMERICO PEREIRA C. JUNIOR 7 5:54.779 +46.384  13:31:19.994
13 4:12.803 13:50:23.412 1 12:57:25.478 8 5:36.589 +28.194  13:36:56.583
14 4:31.689 +18.886 13:54:55.101 2 4:57.831 17427 13:02:23.309 9 5:08.395 13:42:04.978
3 4:56.261 +15.557  13:07:19.570 10 5:08.555 +0.160  13:47:13.533
(6) NATAN ALMEIDA PEREIRA 4 5:09.815 +29.111 13:12:29.385 11 5:13.216 +4.821 13:52:26.749
T 155720673 5 4:52.529 +11.825  13:17:21.914 12 5:112.722 +4.327  13:57:39.471
2 4:30.763 +8.878  13:01:51.436 6 4:47.108 +6.404  13:22:09.022
3 4:25.624 +3.739  13:06:17.060 7 5:20.623 +39.919  13:27:29.645 (199) RAFAEL SOUZA COELHO
4 4:21.885 13:10:38.945 8 4:53.284 +12.580  13:32:22.929 7 12:57:22.406
5 4:23.796 +1.911 13:15:02.741 9 4:46.669 +5.965  13:37:09.598 2 4:22.695 +2.093  13:01:45.101
6 4:24.811 +2.926 13:19:27.552 10 4:47.601 +6.897 13:41:57.199 3 4:26.334 +5.732 13:06:11.435
7 4:29.126 +7.241 13:23:56.678 1 4:47.400 +6.696 13:46:44.599 4 4:20.602 13:10:32.037
8 4:35.203 +13318  13:28:31.881 12 4:40.704 13:51:25.303 5 4:22.874 *2272 13:14:54.911
9 4:30.470 +8585  13:33:02.351 13 4:48.831 +8.127  13:56:14.134 6 4:34.145 +13543  13:19:29.056
10 4:27.157 +5.272 13:37:29.508
1 4:37.709 +15.824 13:42:07.217 (57) EDNEI SANTANA (40) THIAGO MARANDUBA
12 4:31.636 +9.751 13:46:38.853 1 12:57:19.750 1 12:57:26.243
13 4:35.510 +13.625  13:51:14.363 2 4:30.995 13:01:50.745 2 5:24.214 13:02:50.457
14 4:34.674 +12.789  13:55:49.037 3 4:47.403 +16.408  13:06:38.148
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